• 100 Gigabit Ethernet
• Fiber Channel over Ethernet
• InfiniBand EDR
• Data storage and communication industry Switch / router
/ HBA
• Enterprise network SAN
• Data Center Network
1www.fs.com

100G QSFP28 PASSIVE DIRECT ATTACH COPPER TWINAX CABLE
11www.fs.com
Order Information
Part Number Data Rate Length Wire Gauge Connector Type Temp. Range Cable Jacket
Q28-PC01 Up to 100G 1m AWG30 Passive Copper 0-70℃ PVC
Q28-PC02 Up to 100G 2m AWG30 Passive Copper 0-70℃ PVC
Q28-PC03 Up to 100G 3m AWG30 Passive Copper 0-70℃ PVC
Q28-PC05 Up to 100G 5m AWG26 Passive Copper 0-70℃ PVC
Note:
100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Copper Cable is individually tested on corresponding equipment such as Cisco, Arista, Juniper, Dell,
Brocade and other brands, and passes the monitoring of FS.COM intelligent quality control system.
100G QSFP28 PASSIVE DIRECT ATTACH COPPER TWINAX CABLE